
West Texas A&M University

(806) 331‐2600 jchado@navigationfinancial.com 801 S. Fillmore Street, Ste. 530 Amarillo, TX 79101

Dickerson, Scott (806) 331‐2600 sdickerson@navigationfinancial.com 720 S. Tyler Street, Ste. 102 Amarillo, TX 79101

Holt, Andrew (806) 655‐0251 aholt@navigationfinancial.com 1319 4th Avenue Canyon, TX 79015

Miller, Michael (806) 359‐6526 mmiller@gwnsecurities.com 7120 I‐40 West, Ste. 418 Amarillo, TX 79106

Seymour, Steven (806) 331‐2600 sseymour@navigationfinancial.com 801 S. Fillmore Street, Ste. 530 Amarillo, TX 79101

Texas A&M University‐ College Station

DeStefano, Brandon (979) 260‐9629 bdestefano@dunlapgrouptx.com 111 University Drive East, Ste. 110 College Station, TX 77840

Dunlap, Allan (979) 260‐9629 adunlap@dunlapfinancial.com 111 University Drive East, Ste. 110 College Station, TX 77840

Thompson, Bill (979) 260‐9629 bthompson@dunlapfinancial.com 111 University Drive East, Ste. 110 College Station, TX 77840

(979) 485‐2877 jarrod@elementconsultants.com 1239 Quarry Oaks Drive College Station, TX 77845

(979) 559‐5258 gene@elementconsultants.com PO Box 9546 College Station, TX 77843

Colson, Steve 979‐680‐0658  SteveColson@OFGfinancial.com 302 Holleman Dr E, Ste 200 College Station, TX 77840

Colson, Craig 979‐680‐0658 CraigColson@OFGfinancial.com 303 Holleman Dr E, Ste 200 College Station, TX 77840

Crum, Doug 979‐680‐0658 DougCrum@OFGfinancial.com 304 Holleman Dr E, Ste 200 College Station, TX 77840

Kieschnick, Lorin 979‐680‐0658 LorinKieschnick@OFGfinancial.com 305 Holleman Dr E, Ste 200 College Station, TX 77840

Phinney, David 979‐680‐0658 DavidPhinney@OFGfinancial.com 306 Holleman Dr E, Ste 200 College Station, TX 77840

Schroeder, Ben 979‐680‐0658 BenSchroeder@OFGfinancial.com 307 Holleman Dr E, Ste 200 College Station, TX 77840

Fries, Denise (979) 846‐8395 denise@friesfinancial.com 108 E. North Avenue Bryan, TX 77801

Hoffman, Bill (979) 846‐8395 bill@friesfinancial.com 108 E. North Avenue Bryan, TX 77801

Vollmering, Travis (979) 846‐8395 travis@friesfinancial.com 108 E. North Avenue Bryan, TX 77801

Melder, Tracy (979) 764‐6450 tracy.melder@securitiesamerica.com 5008 Harbour Town Court College Station, TX 77845

Gentry, Matthew  (979) 704‐6164 mgentry@vpadvisor.com 3988 Greens Prairie Rd. W.  College Station, TX 77845

Texas A&M University‐Corpus Christi 

Militello, Mark (361) 882‐3221 mark.militello@gsirep.com 4918 Oakmont Dr. Corpus Christi, TX 78413

Texas A&M University‐Kingsville

Militello, Mark (361) 882‐3221 mark.militello@gsirep.com 4918 Oakmont Dr. Corpus Christi, TX 78413

Texas A&M University‐Texarkana

Kesting, Jeffery (214) 883‐0705 jeffery@kestingfinancial.com 401 Azalea Court  Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

Texas A&M University‐Commerce

Kesting, Jeffery (214) 883‐0705 jeffery@kestingfinancial.com 401 Azalea Court  Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

Texas A&M AgriLife El Paso

Guerra, Ruben (915) 760‐5551 reg@guerrainvestments.com 201 East Main, Ste. 1200 El Paso, TX 79901

Prairie View A&M University

(979) 865‐0660 caleb@mcbyrdwealth.com 633 W. Main, Ste. B Bellville, TX 77418

Byrd, Monte (979) 865‐0660 monte@mcbyrdwealth.com 633 W. Main, Ste. B Bellville, TX 77418

Hudson, John (281) 277‐6400 jhudson@dearborncreggs.com 77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd, Ste. 590 Sugar Land, TX 77478

Jendrusch, Heather (979) 865‐0660 heather@mcbyrdwealth.com 633 W. Main, Ste. B Bellville, TX 77418

Texas A&M University‐ Galveston

Rai, Mamta (281) 727‐9969 mamta.rai@securitiesamerica.com 2600 South Shore Blvd, Ste. 300 League City, TX 77573

Texas A&M International University

Willeford, Dean (210) 863‐3714 deanwilleford@ofgfinancial.com 401 E. Sonterra Blvd, Ste 375  San Antonio, TX 78258

Texas A&M University‐San Antonio 

Alston, Wesley (210) 404‐2855 wes@walkeralston.com 11919 Jones Maltsberger Rd. San Antonio, TX 78216

Lebkuecher, Phil (512) 280‐6911 plebkuecher@LincolnInvestment.com 2110‐ A Boca Raton Drive, Ste. 206 Austin, TX 78747

Roberts, Terry (512) 754‐0048 troberts18@austin.rr.com PO Box 288 Martindale, TX 78655

Sedlock, Kenneth (210) 598‐4010 Kenneth.Sedlock@SequelFG.com 40 NE Loop 410, Ste. 630 San Antonio, TX 78216

Willeford, Dean (210) 863‐3714 deanwilleford@ofgfinancial.com 401 E. Sonterra Blvd, Ste 375  San Antonio, TX 78258

Vision Point

Byrd, Caleb

Chado, Jeff

The Dunlap Group

Fries Financial Services

Element Retirement & Investment Consultants

Hix, Jarrod

Perez, Gene

Executive Financial Services 

Melder Financial Services


